LSh-616.5w
6” Adjustable Gimbal LED Recessed Downlight
Project ___________________________________________    Catalog # ____________________________________________
LUMENS: 1000-1200lm	 COLOR TEMPERATURE: 3000K/4000K/500K	 APERTURE: Adjustable Gimbal
PRODUCT IMAGES & DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
Description 6” Adjustable Gimbal offers 360º rotation and a 25º tilt range to direct light
as desired to suit your application. It’s compatible with most 5” & 6” standard recessed new
construction and remodel housings.
FEATURES
· 1000-1200lm / 16.5W
· CCT available: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K @ 90+CRI
· Adjustable Gimbal tilt 25º and rotates 360º
· 100º Beam angle
· Available in White finish
· Dimming down to 10% with most dimmers
· 50,000 hour rated
· Certified to the high efficacy requirements of California JA8 Title 24
· cETLus listed
· Energy Star Certified
Catalog Number Size Type/Finish Lumen/Wattage CCT CRI Certificated
 LSH-616.5W-3K 6” Gimbal/White 1000-1200lm/16.5W 3000K 90+ cETLus
 LSH-616.5W-4K 6” Gimbal/White 1000-1200lm/16.5W 4000K 90+ cETLus
 LSH-616.5W-5K 6” Gimbal/White 1000-1200lm/16.5W 5000K 90+ cETLus
2021 E 48th St.  Vernon, CA 90058 | Tel. (323) 558-1056 | Fax: (323) 374-1218 | www.lightingspot26.com
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice © 2023 LightingSpot26 LLC. All rights reserved. 12202023-p1
LSH-616.5W     White
6” Adjustable Gimbal LED
Recessed Downlight
360º Rotation 25º tilt
3.38in
7.5in